

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Cri. P No.7670 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	19.09.2025	<p data-bbox="475 577 595 618"><u>KSR, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="475 658 1166 757">At request of the learned counsel for the respondents, Post next week.</p> <p data-bbox="475 898 544 927">MVA</p> <p data-bbox="815 853 1166 898"><u>K.SURESH REDDY, J</u></p>	