

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.7670 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
22.	13.03.2026	<p><u>KSR, J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri C. Sita Ram, learned counsel appearing on behalf of Sri K.Gani Reddy, learned counsel for the petitioners and Sri M. Durga Prasad, learned counsel appearing on behalf of Sri M.R.K.Chakravarthy, learned counsel for the respondent No.2.</p> <p>Post on 10.04.2026 under the same caption 'for orders'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>KSR, J</u></p> <p>Asr</p>	